
End of Year Results for 2018-19 

EYFS 

90% achieved a GLD (Good Level of Development) compared to 72% nationally 

Phonics 

89% passed the phonics screening check compared to 82% nationally 

KS1 – based on a cohort of 15 

 Reading National Writing National Maths National RWM 

combined 

National 

Expected 

Standard 

or above 

 

80% 

 

 

75% 

 

73% 

 

69% 

 

93% 

 

76% 

 

73% 

 

65% 

GD 27% 25% 7% 15% 27% 22% 7% 7% 

 

KS2 

Achievement based on a cohort of 18 children 

 Reading National Writing National Maths National SPAG National 

Expected 

Standard 

or above 

 

83% 

 

73% 

 

78% 

 

78% 

 

78% 

 

79% 

 

83% 

 

78% 

GD 11% 27% 22% 20% 33% 27% 17% 37% 

 

RWM combined – 61% compared to Lincolnshire 60% and National 65% 

Progress 

Potterhanworth 

Progress Score 

Lincolnshire National Progress  

Reading - 0.3% - 0.88% 0.0% 

Writing +0.3% - 0.15% 0.0% 

Maths +0.1% - 0.76% 0.0% 

 *Note Percentage figures have been rounded up or down 


